21
dispoFINE
injection needle, sterile
features
needle tube is made of smooth and durable stainless steel
sheath and hub made of polypropylene
thin walls assure adequate stream pace
tip sharpened in three surfaces (back cut)
bevel type: LB/BL standard long bevel
surface of needle tube covered with sliding agent (silicone)
glued needle elements to prevent their separation (glue - epoxy resin)
hubs coloured in accordance with ISO code allowing fast recognition
    of needle size
latex-free, phthalate-free
non-toxic, non-pyrogenic
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
device designed for intravenous, intramuscular
    and hypodermic injections
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
5()
  IN-03X13       0,3 mm x 13 mm            yellow        30 100 pcs
  IN-04X19       0,4 mm x 19 mm            medium grey        27 100 pcs
  IN-045X12       0,45 mm x 12 mm         brown        26 100 pcs
  IN-045X16       0,45 mm x 16 mm         brown        26 100 pcs
  IN-045X22       0,45 mm x 22 mm         brown        26 100 pcs
  IN-05X16       0,5 mm x 16 mm            orange        25 100 pcs
*IN-05X20       0,5 mm x 20 mm            orange        25 100 pcs
  IN-05X25       0,5 mm x 25 mm            orange        25 100 pcs
  IN-05X40       0,5 mm x 40 mm            orange        25 100 pcs
  IN-06X25       0,6 mm x 25 mm            deep blue        23 100 pcs
  IN-06X30       0,6 mm x 30 mm            deep blue        23 100 pcs
  IN-06X40       0,6 mm x 40  mm           deep blue        23 100 pcs
  IN-07X30       0,7 mm x 30 mm            black        22 100 pcs
  IN-07X40       0,7 mm x 40 mm            black        22 100 pcs
*IN-07X50       0,7 mm x 50 mm            black        22 100 pcs
VL]H FRORXU *
bulk packaging:
50 x 100 pcs
dispoGUARD
safety injection needle, sterile
features
safety cover can be activated with one hand and it shields
    needle immediately aWer injection
cover integrated with needle
tip sharpened in three surfaces (back cut)
colour coding system for size, marked on hub
activation of safety mechanism signalized by audible click
needle is securely closed inside activated safety cover
latex-free, phthalate-free
non-toxic, non-pyrogenic
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
device designed for intravenous, intramuscular
    and hypodermic injections
INB-03X13       0,3 mm x 13 mm           light yellow        30 50 pcs
INB-045X12       0,45 mm x 12 mm         brown        26 50 pcs
INB-05X25       0,5 mm x 25 mm           orange        25 50 pcs
INB-05X40       0,5 mm x 40 mm           orange        25 50 pcs
INB-06X25       0,6 mm x 25 mm           blue        23 50 pcs
INB-06X30       0,6 mm x 30 mm           blue        23 50 pcs
INB-07X30       0,7 mm x 30 mm           black        22 50 pcs
INB-07X40       0,7 mm x 40 mm           black        22 50 pcs
INB-08X40       0,8 mm x 40 mm           green        21 50 pcs
INB-09X40       0,9 mm x 40 mm           yellow        20 50 pcs
INB-11X40       1,1 mm x 40 mm           beige        19 50 pcs
INB-12X40       1,2 mm x 40 mm           pink        18 50 pcs
  IN-08X25       0,8 mm x 25 mm            deep green        21 100 pcs
  IN-08X40       0,8 mm x 40 mm            deep green        21 100 pcs
*IN-08X50       0,8 mm x 50 mm            deep green        21 100 pcs
  IN-09X25       0,9 mm x 25 mm            yellow        20 100 pcs
  IN-09X40       0,9 mm x 40 mm            yellow        20 100 pcs
  IN-11X40       1,1 mm x 40 mm            cream        19 100 pcs
  IN-12X40       1,2 mm x 40 mm            pink        18 100 pcs
  IN-12X50       1,2 mm x 50 mm            pink        18 100 pcs
  IN-16X40       1,6 mm x 40 mm            white        16 100 pcs
  IN-18X40       1,8 mm x 40 mm            blue-grey        15 100 pcs
  IN-21X40       2,1 mm x 40 mm            pale green        14 100 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
5() VL]H FRORXU *
LQWHUPHGLDWH

latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for transporting oxygen from an oxygen source to another
    medical device for oxygen supply, e.g. oxygen mask
5()
DT2100          210 cm +/- 2% 100 x 1 pc.
DT4260          426 cm +/- 2% 50 x 1 pc.
DT7620          762 cm +/- 2% 25 x 1 pc.
EXON
SDFNDJLQJ
OHQJWK
RI�WXELQJ
5()
CTNN-200          200 cm               for infants 25 pcs       10 x 25 pcs
CTNZ-200          200 cm               for children 25 pcs       10 x 25 pcs
CTND-140          140 cm               for adults 30 pcs       10 x 30 pcs
CTND-200          200 cm               for adults 25 pcs       10 x 25 pcs
CTND-300          300 cm               for adults 15 pcs       10 x 15 pcs
CTND-500          500 cm               for adults 10 pcs       10 x 10 pcs
SXUSRVH EXON
SDFNDJLQJ
OHQJWK
RI�WXELQJ

equipped with lateral Murphy eye
graduated every 1 cm
double depth marker to control the position of the tube
tube size marked in 3 places (on the connector and in two places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
bulk packaging:
10 x 20 pcs
5()
RIB-20          I.D. (mm) 2.0 20 pcs
RIB-25          I.D. (mm) 2.5 20 pcs
RIB-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 20 pcs
RIB-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 20 pcs
RIB-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 20 pcs
RIB-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 20 pcs
RIB-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 20 pcs
RIB-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 20 pcs
RIB-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 20 pcs
RIB-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 20 pcs
RIB-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 20 pcs
RIB-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 20 pcs
RIB-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 20 pcs
RIB-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 20 pcs
RIB-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 20 pcs
RIB-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 20 pcs
RIB-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 20 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H
intubation stylet

low-pressure, high-volume cuX
tube size marked in 4 places (on the connector, on the pilot balloon and in two
    places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
pilot balloon with LOT and size indication
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
bulk packaging:
10 x 20 pcs
5()
RIM-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 20 pcs
RIM-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 20 pcs
RIM-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 20 pcs
RIM-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 20 pcs
RIM-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 20 pcs
RIM-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 20 pcs
RIM-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 20 pcs
RIM-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 20 pcs
RIM-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 20 pcs
RIM-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 20 pcs
RIM-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 20 pcs
RIM-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 20 pcs
RIM-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 20 pcs
RIM-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 20 pcs
RIM-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 20 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H
reinforced endotracheal tube

tube size marked in 4 places (on the connector, on the pilot balloon and in two
    places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
for intubation of the patient in an unusual position, with a high risk of kinking
    the endotracheal tube
bulk packaging:
10 x 10 pcs
5()
RIMZP-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 10 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H

atraumatic, soW rounded tip, curved cannula
radiopaque line
equipped with obturator
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./rigid blister
indication
to control respiratory tracts in people aWer tracheostomy
introduced to the airways by a surgical incision of the tracheal’s
    front wall to allow ventilation
provides free breathing bypassing the nose, throat and larynx
bulk packaging:
10 x 10 pcs
5()
RTM-40          4.0  10 pcs
RTM-45          4.5  10 pcs
RTM-50          5.0  10 pcs
RTM-60          6.0  10 pcs
RTM-65          6.5  10 pcs
RTM-70          7.0  10 pcs
RTM-75          7.5  10 pcs
RTM-80          8.0  10 pcs
RTM-85          8.5  10 pcs
RTM-90          9.0  10 pcs
RTM-95          9.5  10 pcs
RTM-100          10.0  10 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H